
Latimer Farm 2026 Rates

Full Complex (10 BR - 20 pax) Farmhouse + Cottage (8 BR - 16 pax) Farmhouse + Stone Barn (6BR - 12 pax)

3 Night Weekend 4 Night Midweek 7 Night Week 3 Night Weekend 4 Night Midweek 7 Night Week 3 Night Weekend 4 Night Midweek 7 Night Week

Low Season

Friday, 2 January 2026

Friday, 9 January 2026

Friday, 16 January 2026

Friday, 23 January 2026

Friday, 30 January 2026

Friday, 6 February 2026

Half term
Friday, 13 February 2026

Friday, 20 February 2026

Low Season
Friday, 27 February 2026

Friday, 6 March 2026

Friday, 13 March 2026

Mid Season
Friday, 20 March 2026

Friday, 27 March 2026
Easter Friday, 3 April 2026

Mid Season
Friday, 10 April 2026

Friday, 17 April 2026

Friday, 24 April 2026
Bank Holiday Friday, 1 May 2026

Mid Season
Friday, 8 May 2026

Friday, 15 May 2026
Bank Holiday Friday, 22 May 2026

Half Term Friday, 29 May 2026

Mid Season
Friday, 5 June 2026

Friday, 12 June 2026

Friday, 19 June 2026

Summer

Friday, 26 June 2026

Friday, 3 July 2026

Friday, 10 July 2026

Friday, 17 July 2026

Friday, 24 July 2026

Friday, 31 July 2026

Friday, 7 August 2026

Friday, 14 August 2026

Friday, 21 August 2026

Friday, 28 August 2026

Mid Season

Friday, 4 September 2026

Friday, 11 September 2026

Friday, 18 September 2026

Friday, 25 September 2026

Friday, 2 October 2026

Friday, 9 October 2026

Friday, 16 October 2026

Half Term
Friday, 23 October 2026

Friday, 30 October 2026

Low Season

Friday, 6 November 2026

Friday, 13 November 2026

Friday, 20 November 2026

Friday, 27 November 2026

Friday, 4 December 2026

Friday, 11 December 2026

Christmas 
Friday, 18 December 2026

Friday, 25 December 2026

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£13,200 £13,200 £26,400 £12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800

£13,200 £13,200 £26,400 £12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£13,200 £13,200 £26,400 £12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£13,200 £13,200 £26,400 £12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£13,200 £13,200 £26,400 £12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800

£13,200 £13,200 £26,400 £12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£35,000

£35,000

£35,000

£35,000

£35,000

£35,000

£35,000

£35,000

£35,000

£35,000

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £8,800 £8,800 £17,600

£13,200 £13,200 £26,400 £12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800

£13,200 £13,200 £26,400 £12,100 £12,100 £24,200 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£11,000 £11,000 £22,000 £9,900 £9,900 £19,800 £7,700 £7,700 £15,400

£33,000

£33,000


